
 

 

Junior Orienteering Fixtures for Autumn Term 2013 
 

Saturday events are from 2.00-3.00pm Sunday QOFLs are from 11.00am-1.00pm 

 

 Sat 21st Sept  Longrun Meadow  ST211 247          

 Sat 28th Sept  Quantock Forest N. ST151 378      

 Sat 5th    Oct  Kingscliff Wood  ST270 320      

 Sat 12th Oct   Lydeard Hill   ST180 338      

 Sat 19th Oct   Orchard Portman  ST261 190     

 Sat 26th Oct    King’s Hall   ST222 276 

 Sat 2nd  Nov   Queen’s College         ST218 232  

 Sun 10th Nov  Culm Davy QOFL  ST128 167      

 Sat 16th Nov    Wind Down/QOAD  ST221 342 

 Sat 23rd Nov  Broomfield Hill  ST212 325 

 Sat 30th Nov  Castle Neroche  ST266 158 

 Sat 7th Dec   Fyne Court   ST222 319 

 Sun 15th Dec  Triscombe Stone QOFL ST164 359 

 

Please confirm fixtures at: http://www.quantockorienteers.co.uk 

Ring Judy Craddock on 01823 323850 for more information 

http://www.quantockorienteers.co.uk/

